

Bill to: DESTINATION TRANSPORT LLC 2150 3RD AVE NORTH , Anoka, MN,

55303

Invoice Date: 01/10/2024 Invoice #: 9212047 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 02/10/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01/08/2024		100 2nd Ave, ENGLEVALE, ND 58033 - 1201 Crutcher Street, SPRINGDALE, AR 72762			
			1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00

TOTAL	
\$2,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 DestiNATION Transport, LLC 101 Broadway Street West OSSEO, MN 55369



Page

1

Load Confirmation

9212047

Carrier: Date:	BRZ BURE 01/05			IL 6045	59		Contact: Phone: Fax:		ICK 08-852-5570
Order	Orde Miles Tem BOL	s: p:	92120 847.0 LS48 0				Commodity Weight: Trailer: Reference: Value:	4. V	GRICULTURAL MATERIALS 4000.0 an or Reefer (DAT) 0000.00
•	PU 1	Name Addre		Larson Grain 100 2nd Ave	Со		Date:	8	01/08/2024 0800 01/08/2024 1200
		Phon	e:	ENGLEVALE 701-683-52		58033	Contact Driver L		Main No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Name Addre		SRS Commo	er Street	70700	Date:	SI 100	01/09/2024 0800 01/09/2024 0800
		Phon	e:	SPRINGDAL	E AR	72762	Driver L	oad:	No driver loading or unload

Carrier Instructions and Requirements: This form must be completed and returned before driver can be loaded. Larson Grain Co - 53' Dry van or reefer. Must be able to scale 44,000 lbs.



Payment Carrier Freight Pay: \$2,800.00

Total Carrier Pay: \$2,800.00

Please Sign: Nick Vujasevic Driver Name: Gilberto

Driver Cell: 806 620 1066

(X) Accept Driver Email:

Tractor #: 851
Trailer #: H03241

Office: 763-338-1028

Eli Hjermstad Cell:

ell: 612-990-1165

763-338-1028

() Decline

Attention:





Submitting Invoice / Load Paperwork for Payment:

Please submit electronic copies of your load paperwork to the follow email for payment processing:

BILLING@DESTINATIONTRANS.COM

The following supporting documents are required for payment to be issued:

- Rate Confirmation (Signed)
- BOL / POD (Signed)
- Carrier Invoice
- Notice of Assignment (If applicable)
- Any other necessary documents i.e. Lumper Receipts, Scale Tickets, etc. (If applicable)

Payment will be made to carrier within 30 days of receipt of these documents. If Carrier fails to provide these documents to DESTINATION TRANSPORT within 180 days of delivery of shipment, Carrier forfeits their right to payment, which becomes null and void.

Traditional physical mailed copies will not be accepted for payment unless other specifically approved

All Carrier Payments are now processed through TriumphPay.com

Please register online in order to receive payments:

- -Go to www.secure.TriumphPay.com
- -Register your company.
- -Connect with Destination Transport LLC.
- -Add your payment information.
- -Control your money!



Get Paid Now!

Login to <u>TriumphPay.com</u> to set up your default payment method.

Instrucciones en español

Todos los pagos del operador ahora se procesan a través de TriumphPay.com

Regístrese en línea para recibir pagos:

- -Ir a www.secure.TriumphPay.com
- -Registra tu empresa.
- -Conéctate con Destination Transport LLC.
- -Agregue su información de pago.
- -¡Controla tu dinero!



¡Obtenga su pago ahora!

Inicie sesión en <u>TriumphPay.com</u> para configurar su método de pago predeterminado.

PLEASE DIRECT ANY ACCOUNTING RELATED QUESTIONS TO ACCOUNTS PAYABLE - CONTACT INFO:

Janet Clark AP Manager 763-489-6244 Janet.Clark@destinationtrans.com

Makenzie Lovaas AP Specialist 763-453-7737 Makenzie.Lovaas@destinationtrans.com

Upon acceptance of a DestiNATION rate confirmation, CARRIER further agrees to be bound by the SERVICE LEVEL REQUIREMENTS ("SLR") addendum set forth in DestiNATION's NEW CARRIER REGISTRATION and acknowledges that the SLR may be unilaterally amended, changed or otherwise modified by DestiNATION at any time and within its sole discretion. DestiNATION will notify CARRIER within a reasonable period of time of any such change or modification. CARRIER may obtain a copy of the SLR, as amended, by submitting a request to carriersetupinbox@destinationtrans.com.

or of Transportition.	
incube regulations of the Department of the Department of FEDERAL REGULATIONS or as defined in US DOT Enumerons	
September of the Community of the Commun	
LARSON GRAIN COMPANY Shipper, Per The conflict that the above named making is an equation, classified, described, packaged marked and use in proper condition to transportation according to the sparked to the construction of	
the is to certify that the above worsed notionals are properly date. LARSON GRAIN COMPAN. TITINETHER, DOST Office actions of shipper. TITINETHER, DOST Office actions of shipper. Committee of the company of the company of the committee of the company of the committee of the	
+Shipper's imprint in lieu of slading approved by the interstate	-Shipper's inputer in tissu of stamps not a part of pa

ME OF CARRIER		LADING - SHORT FOR			The second second second	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, SANSAGE	
	-			CARRIER'S NO.	DATE		
15	1			48454	17/10	194	1 15412
CEIVED, subject to the	classific	tions and lawfully filed tariffs in effect of	on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading.	The body la	06 1 0	10	4111
properly described roughout this contract id destination. It is mu- reunder shall be subjection of cerrier classification inper hereby certifies reby agreed to by the same and the contract the contract th	below in as mean citually agreed to all	apparent good order, except as note ing any person of corporation in posse- grend as to each catrier of all or any of the terms and conditions of the Unifor	ted fcontains and condition of contains of packages resistion of the property under the contract agrees to of said property over all or any portion of said routes from Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set forth (1) in L conditions of the said bill of lading, set forth in	s unknown), marked, consignerary to its usual place of de s to destination, and as to ea Uniform Freight Classifications the classification or tariff v	med, and destined as indicated slivery at said destination, if on sich party at any time interested a in affect on the date hereof, which governs the transportati	below which said of its route, otherwise to its after any said pre- it this is a rail or a rail on of this shipment.	striar (the word carrier being under deliver to another carrier on the re- party, that every service to be perfo- all-water shipment, or (2) in the appli- and the seld terms and conditions
ROM:				TO:			
HIPPER LA	ARS	ON GRAIN COMPA	ANY	CONSIGNEE	SRS Commi		
RIGIN)		100 2ND AVE.		CONSIGNEE			
	EN	GLEVALE, ND 58033-5000		STREET	1201 CRUTO		
			EMERGENCY RESPONSE PHONE NO.		SPRING DALO		
				DESTINATION			ZIP
LIVERING RRIER			ROUTE ST			VEHICLE	1197074
NO.	+		F PACKAGE, DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES	S,	*WEIGHT	CLASS	CHARGES
PACKAGES	HM	S	SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS		(SUBJECT TO CORR.)	ORRATE	FOR CARRIER USE ON
		Po* L5480	IN BULK TOTE BAGO				
		Lon No. 23P		22 700	es lèc		
				22 704	410		
WIT C.O.D. TO:				22 704	1/10	C.O.D. FEE:	
MIT C.O.D. TO:				22 704	1/10	Prepaid	
MIT C.O.D. TO:	Ishager	Lot No. 23P	01010	COD Amt. \$	editions, if this shipment is to be	Prepaid Collect \$	
the shipment moves ter, the law requires	is that the	Lot No. 23P	Where the rate is dependent on value, shippors are to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared	Subject to Section 7 of con- delivered to the consignee withon consignor shall sign the following The carrier shall not make of	oditions, if this shipment is to be out recourse on the consignor, the ag statement:	Prepaid	
the shipment moves ter, the law requires terher it is "carrier's or	s that the	n two ports by a carrier by e bill of lading shall state value of the a specifical	Where the rate is dependent on value, shippors are to state specifically in writing the agreed of declared	Subject to Section 7 of con- delivered to the consignee withon	oditions, if this shipment is to be out recourse on the consignor, the ag statement:	Prepaid Collect \$ TOTAL CHARGES \$ Freight charges are PRE	PAIO Check box
the shipment moves ter, the law requires tether it is "carrier's or hipper's imprint in fi	s that the shipper's lieu of sta	Lot No. 23P	Where the rate is dependent on value, shippors are solar specifically in virting the agreed or disclared the property.	Subject to Section 7 of con- delivered to the consignee without consignor shall sgo the following. The carrier shall not make a payment of freight and all other i	nditions, if this shipment is to be out recourse on the consignor, the g statement: deävery of this shipment without lawful charges.	Prepaid Collect \$ TOTAL CHARGES \$	PAID Check box if charges are Collect
the shipment inoves iter, the law requires tether it is "carrier's or hipper's imprint in it ing approved by the law	s that the shipper's lieu of sta merstate C	n two ports by a carrier by e bill of lading shall state sweight." The a specifical of commerce Commission S	Where the rate is dependent on value, thippors are to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared the property specified value of the property is hereby ally stated by the shipper to be not exceeding	Subject to Section 7 of con- delivered to the consignee with consignor shall sign the following. The carrier shall not make of payment of freight and all other in (Signature of	iditions, if this shipment is to be out recourse on the consignor, the gratiement; delivery of this shipment without lewful charges.	Prepaid Collect \$ TOTAL CHARGES \$ Freight charges are PRE unless marked collect.	if charges are Collect